RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Elk's

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
16-Mar-2009 09:10 PM Eastern

NFC Division

TEAM W L
Ditka's Disciples 9 5
Team Money 7 6
Stars & Stripes 7 7
Doc's Team 7 7
Nick's Nomads 3 10
AFC Division

TEAM W L
Cowboys 10 4
DJS CREW 10 4
Fighting Irish 8 6
Pointer's People 7 7

Let's Hope The Rams Are Worth alShit

Total Points

Ditka's Disciples

Cowboys

Team Money

Fighting Irish

Doc's Team

DJS CREW

Stars & Stripes

Pointer's People

Let's Hope The Rams Are Worth a
Nick's Nomads

R OOoOr o-H

T
0
0
0
0
0

2589
2411
2314
2147
2095
2086
2085
1986
1883
1619

PCT
0.643
0.536
0.500
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.071

PF
2038
1933
1700
1709
1359

PF
1938
1744
1707
1604
1628

PA
1849
1809
1763
1643
1651

PA
1751
1550
1698
1612
2034

DIVISION
3-5-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 5

Copyright (c) 2008 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



