

Elk's

NFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Ditka's Disciples	9	5	0	0.643	2038	1849	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Team Money	7	6	1	0.536	1933	1809	5 - 2 - 1	Lost 2
Stars & Stripes	7	7	0	0.500	1700	1763	4 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Doc's Team	7	7	0	0.500	1709	1643	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Nick's Nomads	3	10	1	0.250	1359	1651	2 - 5 - 1	Lost 2
AFC Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Cowboys	10	4	0	0.714	1938	1751	5 - 3 - 0	Won 2
DJS CREW	10	4	0	0.714	1744	1550	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Fighting Irish	8	6	0	0.571	1707	1698	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Pointer's People	7	7	0	0.500	1604	1612	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Let's Hope The Rams Are Worth a1Shit 0				0.071	1628	2034	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 5

Total Points

Ditka's Disciples	2589
Cowboys	2411
Team Money	2314
Fighting Irish	2147
Doc's Team	2095
DJS CREW	2086
Stars & Stripes	2085
Pointer's People	1986
Let's Hope The Rams Are Worth a	1883
Nick's Nomads	1619